
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    600                      113991

 407 PERU                                         -                       26479

 523 CANARY                                       -                       29670

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        9464

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            600          107         113991

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          222          26479

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          164          29670

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           65           9464

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            600          107         113991

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          222          26479

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          164          29670

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           65           9464

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            600          107         113991

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          222          26479

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          164          29670

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           65           9464

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            600          107         113991

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            2            600

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           28           5743

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       96473

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         2665          96473

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         2665          96473

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  48394                      478318

 105 CHINA                                     7162                      352232

 106 TAIWAN                                   33027                      413352

 108 HG KONG                                   7244                       36565

 111 THAILND                                  22355                      258954

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3844                       34028

 113 MALYSIA                                   8190                       50458

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7785

 118 INDNSIA                                  10813                      433925

 123 INDIA                                        -                        7811

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       18685

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        6511

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        6054

 205 U KING                                    1229                       11893

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       18716

 208 BELGIUM                                   8875                       70607

 213 GERMANY                                   4981                       91818

 220 ITALY                                     4494                       52773

 224 RUSSIAN                                  12907                       28483

 302 CANADA                                    9643                       26771

 304 USA                                       8011                      153546

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       33644

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       16844

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3509

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  14848                      171251

 105 CHINA                                        -                       44677

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       41281

 108 HG KONG                                   3415                        8551

 111 THAILND                                   7884                       89508

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3844                       34028

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       11487

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7785

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      120795
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EXPORT203横須賀
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501                                                             

 123 INDIA                                        -                        4424

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        6511

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        6054

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       72274

 220 ITALY                                        -                       16898

 224 RUSSIAN                                  12907                       28483

 302 CANADA                                    2490                        2490

 304 USA                                          -                       32461

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       17423

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       13485

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  14848                      171251

 105 CHINA                                        -                       44677

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       41281

 108 HG KONG                                   3415                        8551

 111 THAILND                                   7884                       89508

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3844                       34028

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       11487

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7785

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      120795

 123 INDIA                                        -                        4424

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        6511

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        6054

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       72274

 220 ITALY                                        -                       16898

 224 RUSSIAN                                  12907                       28483

 302 CANADA                                    2490                        2490

 304 USA                                          -                       32461

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       17423

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       13485

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             5           3725           32          24039

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            16          12907           22          17801

 302 CANADA         MT             3           2490            3           2490

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           140          33546         1252         305020

 105 CHINA          MT            30           7162         1259         285795

 106 TAIWAN         MT           145          30749         1697         367275

 108 HG KONG        MT            16           3829          119          28014

 111 THAILND        MT            64          14471          719         163923

 113 MALYSIA        MT            32           7129          113          28702

 118 INDNSIA        MT            47          10813          873         193379

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           12           3387

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           80          18685

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           44          10664

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           1457

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           16           3509

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           2047

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           18          20248

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           2278            3           4796

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           5523

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1061            9          10269

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          104         119751

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            8          18716

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           8875          128          70607

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           4981           32          19544

 220 ITALY          MT             8           4494           64          35875

 302 CANADA         MT            16           7153           48          24281

 304 USA            MT            16           8011          208         121085

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           12          16221

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1           1902

                                                                

517                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           10           1512

 205 U KING         MT             6           1229            6           1229

                                                                

6                                                               

 304 USA                                          -                        6645
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EXPORT203横須賀
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615                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                        6645

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       70400

 112 SNGAPOR                                  37941                     7421052

 116 BRUNEI                                  119597                      724982

 117 PHILPIN                                 134043                     1069205

 123 INDIA                                        -                      249414

 127 BANGLA                                  150400                      150400

 135 BAHRAIN                                 259738                     2332034

 137 SU ARAB                                 109481                     3956742

 138 KUWAIT                                   45795                     2161030

 140 QATAR                                   597181                     3065266

 141 OMAN                                    200836                     4374469

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        3807

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      881525

 146 LEBANON                                      -                      234244

 147 U ARB E                                1311260                    17899320

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        9321

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       25471

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       45765

 205 U KING                                       -                      948511

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       68082

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       93052

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                      602208

 210 FRANCE                                       -                      348003

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       53184

 218 SPAIN                                        -                     1262508

 220 ITALY                                        -                       21014

 222 FINLAND                                      -                      249051

 223 POLAND                                       -                      281532

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      979518

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                      106236

 230 GREECE                                       -                    12844313

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                       47501

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       80101

 245 CZECH                                        -                       65967

 304 USA                                   31022063                   247806606

 305 MEXICO                                 2221841                    33727153

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       34577

 312 PANAMA                                       -                    29327869

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     5113877

 322 HAITI                                   116296                      594202

 323 DOMNICA                                 159495                     2978530

 324 PRTRICO                                 467048                     1394662

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                      351772

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        6617

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                       22583

 336 ST VINT                                      -                     1614000

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                      109948

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                      527845

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       60854

 413 ARGENT                                       -                      105734

 503 ALGERIA                                 163287                      163287

 505 LIBYA                                  3230210                     4638363

 506 EGYPT                                        -                      118968

 515 LIBERIA                                5378501                     5378501

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                     1610389

 624 TUVALU                                       -                       17000

                                                                

701                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                  27020                      348385

 210 FRANCE                                       -                      281659

 305 MEXICO                                    9670                      106787

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1751

                                                                

70101                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         2000            898

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         2459         281659

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         2000            898
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EXPORT203横須賀
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70101031                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         2000            898

                                                                

70119                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                  23500                      340707

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO            12          22250           98         211768

                                                                

7011903                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -           32          71694

                                                                

70125                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                    250                         250

                                                                

7012503                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1            250            1            250

                                                                

70127                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                   3270                        6530

 305 MEXICO                                    9670                      106787

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1751

                                                                

7012703                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             2           2610            3           5410

 305 MEXICO         NO             5           9670           58         106787

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1           1751

                                                                

703                                                             

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        7602

                                                                

70323                                                           

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1202

                                                                

70327                                                           

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        6400

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       70400

 112 SNGAPOR                                  37941                     7421052

 116 BRUNEI                                  119597                      724982

 117 PHILPIN                                 107023                      720820

 123 INDIA                                        -                      249414

 127 BANGLA                                  150400                      150400

 135 BAHRAIN                                 259738                     2332034

 137 SU ARAB                                 109481                     3956742

 138 KUWAIT                                   45795                     2161030

 140 QATAR                                   597181                     3065266

 141 OMAN                                    200836                     4374469

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        3807

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      881525

 146 LEBANON                                      -                      234244

 147 U ARB E                                1311260                    17899320

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        9321

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       25471

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       45765

 205 U KING                                       -                      948511

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       68082

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       93052

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                      602208

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       58742

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       53184

 218 SPAIN                                        -                     1262508

 220 ITALY                                        -                       21014

 222 FINLAND                                      -                      249051

 223 POLAND                                       -                      281532

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      979518

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                      106236

 230 GREECE                                       -                    12844313

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                       47501

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       80101

 245 CZECH                                        -                       65967

 304 USA                                   31022063                   247806606

 305 MEXICO                                 2212171                    33620366
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705                                                             

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       34577

 312 PANAMA                                       -                    29326118

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     5113877

 322 HAITI                                   116296                      594202

 323 DOMNICA                                 159495                     2978530

 324 PRTRICO                                 467048                     1394662

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                      351772

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        6617

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                       22583

 336 ST VINT                                      -                     1614000

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                      109948

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                      527845

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       60854

 413 ARGENT                                       -                      105734

 503 ALGERIA                                 163287                      163287

 505 LIBYA                                  3230210                     4638363

 506 EGYPT                                        -                      118968

 515 LIBERIA                                5378501                     5378501

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                     1610389

 624 TUVALU                                       -                       17000

                                                                

70503                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        NO            22          37941         6916        7421052

 116 BRUNEI         NO            77         119597          439         724982

 117 PHILPIN        NO           202          98150         1278         650093

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -          154         249414

 127 BANGLA         NO            43         150400           43         150400

 135 BAHRAIN        NO           238         259738         2002        2332034

 137 SU ARAB        NO           117         109481         3028        3956742

 138 KUWAIT         NO            47          45795         1857        2161030

 140 QATAR          NO           603         597181         2803        3065266

 141 OMAN           NO           190         200836         4105        4374469

 144 JORDAN         NO             -              -            2           3807

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -         1000         881525

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -          237         234244

 147 U ARB E        NO          1252        1311260        15581       17899320

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            4           9321

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -           13          25471

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -           18          45765

 205 U KING         NO             -              -          391         948511

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -           38          68082

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            8          93052

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -          270         602208

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -           24          58742

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -           23          53184

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -          579        1262508

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           11          21014

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -          118         249051

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -          111         281532

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -          514         979518

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -           49         106236

 231 ROMANIA        NO             -              -           25          47501

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -           72          80101

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -           24          65967

 304 USA            NO         11049       31022063        79530      247806606

 305 MEXICO         NO          1407        2212171        20073       33620366

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -           16          34577

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1            671

 322 HAITI          NO            69         116296          312         594202

 323 DOMNICA        NO           110         159495         1996        2978530

 324 PRTRICO        NO           184         467048          606        1394662

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -          251         351772

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            4           6617

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           15          22583

 410 BRAZIL         NO             -              -           29         109948

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -          281         527845

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -           44          60854

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -           58         105734

 503 ALGERIA        NO            22         163287           22         163287

 505 LIBYA          NO          3278        3230210         4698        4638363

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -          108         118968

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             -              -          721        1610389
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7050301                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -         6889        7375710

 116 BRUNEI         NO            52          81007          287         492414

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1           1313

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -          154         249414

 135 BAHRAIN        NO           238         259738         2002        2332034

 137 SU ARAB        NO           117         109481         3028        3956742

 138 KUWAIT         NO            47          45795         1855        2157394

 140 QATAR          NO           603         597181         2793        3049677

 141 OMAN           NO           190         200836         4099        4367710

 144 JORDAN         NO             -              -            2           3807

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -          250         234875

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -          237         234244

 147 U ARB E        NO          1252        1311260        15568       17883611

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            4           9321

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -           13          25471

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -           18          45765

 205 U KING         NO             -              -          391         948511

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -           38          68082

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -          270         602208

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -           24          58742

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -           22          45396

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -          579        1262508

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           11          21014

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -          118         249051

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -          111         281532

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -          514         979518

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -           49         106236

 231 ROMANIA        NO             -              -           25          47501

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -           72          80101

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -           24          65967

 304 USA            NO         10937       30628312        78092      242647615

 305 MEXICO         NO           873        1363793        12186       21272138

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -           16          34577

 322 HAITI          NO            59         101871          288         556808

 323 DOMNICA        NO            85         119454         1576        2395762

 324 PRTRICO        NO           175         454056          496        1213803

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -          145         185896

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1           1837

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -            9          12774

 410 BRAZIL         NO             -              -           29         109948

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -          255         491023

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -           33          44079

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -           58         105734

 505 LIBYA          NO          3278        3230210         4698        4638363

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -          108         118968

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             -              -          721        1610389

                                                                

70503011                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1           1313

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO            22          37941           27          45342

 116 BRUNEI         NO            25          38590          152         232568

 117 PHILPIN        NO           201          97450         1268         642480

 127 BANGLA         NO            43         150400           43         150400

 138 KUWAIT         NO             -              -            2           3636

 140 QATAR          NO             -              -           10          15589

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -            6           6759

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -          750         646650

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -           13          15709

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            8          93052

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -            1           7788

 304 USA            NO           112         393751         1438        5158991

 305 MEXICO         NO           534         848378         7887       12348228

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1            671

 322 HAITI          NO            10          14425           24          37394

 323 DOMNICA        NO            25          40041          420         582768

 324 PRTRICO        NO             9          12992          110         180859

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -          106         165876

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            3           4780

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -            6           9809

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -           26          36822

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -           11          16775
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7050303                                                         

 503 ALGERIA        NO            19         144702           19         144702

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 116 BRUNEI         NO             -              -            3           4152

 117 PHILPIN        NO           178          90950         1063         563080

 138 KUWAIT         NO             -              -            2           3636

 140 QATAR          NO             -              -            2           2009

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -            5           5182

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -          750         646650

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            9          10449

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            8          93052

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -            1           7788

 304 USA            NO           112         393751         1438        5158991

 305 MEXICO         NO           220         288161         6904       10547934

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1            671

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -            3           6204

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -          303         381462

 324 PRTRICO        NO             3           3353           55          75501

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           46          59352

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            2           2684

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -            1           1368

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -           26          36822

 503 ALGERIA        NO            19         144702           19         144702

                                                                

7050305                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1            700            9           6300

                                                                

70503051                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1            700            9           6300

                                                                

70505                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG          3730            373        72380           4327

                                                                

70513                                                           

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            4          70400

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1            500            3          28000

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            2       12844313

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            6       29325447

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        5113877

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            3        1614000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             1        5378501            1        5378501

 624 TUVALU         NO             -              -            1          17000

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1          40000

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            2       12844313

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            5       28015447

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        5113877

 515 LIBERIA        NO             1        5378501            1        5378501

 624 TUVALU         NO             -              -            1          17000

                                                                

70513015                                                        

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            2       12844313

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            5       28015447

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        5113877

 515 LIBERIA        NO             1        5378501            1        5378501

 624 TUVALU         NO             -              -            1          17000

                                                                

70513016                                                        

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1          40000

                                                                

8                                                               

 117 PHILPIN                                   4873                        4873

                                                                

803                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1           4873            1           4873

                                                                

80301                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1           4873            1           4873

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  56367                      897989

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3600
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9                                                               

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1362

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  56367                      897989

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3600

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1362

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


